
SPRING CONCERT CYCLE  

12 Rehearsals (5 in Falmouth), 1 Concert/Dress 

Saturday, February 5 NO REHEARSAL - -

Saturday, February 12 Schedule A: 
RWS- 10:00- 11:00 AM 
CSYO- 11:00- 1:15 PM

4Cs SPRING CYCLE

Saturday, February 19 Schedule B 
RWS- 11:00-1:00 PM 
CSYO- 11:00- 1:15 PM 

Falmouth Academy** Combine w/MV 
players 

Saturday, February 26 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, March 5 Schedule A 4Cs

Saturday, March 12 Schedule B Falmouth Campus Combine w/MV 
players 

Saturday, March 19 Schedule A 4Cs

Saturday, March 26 Schedule B Falmouth Campus Combine w/MV 
players 

Saturday, April 2 Schedule A 4Cs

Saturday, April 9 Schedule B Falmouth Campus Combine w/MV 
players

Saturday, April 16 Schedule A 4Cs

Saturday, April 23 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, April 30 Schedule B Falmouth Campus Combine w/MV 
players 

Saturday, May 7 Schedule A 4Cs

Saturday, May 14 10:00- 12:15 

2:00 – 4:00 attend  
Cape Symphony rehearsal

Barnstable High School 
& Performing Arts 
Center

Combine w/MV 
players 
*attend Cape 
Symphony Dress 
Rehearsal

Saturday, May 21 11:30- 1:30 Rehearsal Falmouth Academy**

3:00 Concert


